Characteristics :
 High efficiency single / multiple units
 Wide range of displacements
 Optional shafts / mountings
 Rugged cast iron construction
 Motor assemblies available
 Complete parts program
 Flow dividers available

IFP IP3100/IP5100/IP7600
MATCHED GEAR SETS&SHAFTS
SHAFT & GEAR PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
IP 3100 CONNECTING SHAFT
IP 5100 CONNECTING SHAFT
IP 7600 CONNECTING SHAFT
312 - 1133 - 001N
313 - 1133 - 001N
316 - 1133 - 001N
CODE 1
CONNECTING SHAFT
GEAR       GEAR
WIDTH     WIDTH
 CODE       INCHES
05                 1 2 "
07                3
4 "
10               1"
12              11
4 "
15              11
2 "
17              13
4 "
20              2"
22              21
4 "
25              21
2 "
27              23
4 "
30              3"
IP3100
SHAFT & GEAR
PART NUMBER
312-2805-000N
312-2807-000N
312-2810-000N
312-2812-000N
312-2815-000N
312-2817-000N
312-2820-000N
IP5100
SHAFT & GEAR
PART NUMBER
            //
313-2807-000N
313-2810-000N
313-2812-000N
313-2815-000N
313-2817-000N
313-2820-000N
313-2822-000N
313-2825-000N
IP7600
MATCHED GEAR SET
PART NUMBER
            //
316-2807-000N
316-2810-000N
316-2812-000N
316-2815-000N
316-2817-000N
316-2820-000N
316-2822-000N
316-2825-000N
316-2827-000N
316-2830-000N
CONNECTING
SHAFTOPTIONAL  DRIVE
KEY/SPLINE SHAFT
SEE Pages E1.12 - E1.13
CONTINENTAL SHAFT

KEY/SPLINE SHAFT
SEE Pages E1.12 - E1.13
MATCHED GEAR  PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
312-IP3100 SERIES
313-IP5100 SERIES
316-IP7600 SERIES
GEAR       GEAR
WIDTH     WIDTH
 CODE       INCHES
05                 1 2  "
07                3 4 "
10               1"
12              11
4 "
15              11
2 "
17              13
4 "
GEAR       GEAR
WIDTH     WIDTH
 CODE       INCHES
20              2"
22              21
4 "
25              21
2 "
27              23
4 "
30              3"
        31*    -            29**             -              xxx N
TWO PIECE SHAFT & GEAR ASSEMBLY
IFP IP3100/IP5100/IP7600
BEARING CARRIERS
B
A
7.88
3.007.38
IP7600IP3100/IP5100
A A
A A
SECTION
VIEW A-A
C.W. ROT.
PORT SIZE
IN         OUT
BEARING
CARRIER CODE
C.W. ROT.
NPT THREAD
BEARING
CARRIER CODE
C.C.W. ROT.
BEARING
CARRIER CODE
C.W. ROT.
O.D.T THREAD
BEARING
CARRIER CODE
C.C.W. ROT.
BEARING
CARRIER CODE
C.W. ROT.
SPLIT FLANGE
BEARING
CARRIER CODE
C.C.W. ROT.
SECTION
VIEW A-A
C.W. ROT.
// // B B B B B B
// // C D C D C D
1 // TB BT CB BC LB BL
1 1/4 // VB BV DB BD MB BM